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Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

SailNo

PAK

12

PAK 1

PAK 6

PAK'7

PAK 8

PAK 3

PAK

92

PAK 2

PAK 5

PAK
21

Sailwave results for at 2022

Results are final as of 11:27 on March 20, 2022

Nationality Name

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Qasim
Abbas

Sajjad
Muhammad

Mohammad
Irfan

Khalid
Hussain

Usama
Khani

Abdul Sami
Tariq Ali
Hussain

Taimoor

Muhammad
Kamran

Majid Khan

Race
1

2.0
1.0

(7.0
SCP)
5.0
4.0
scp
5.0
ScpP
9.0
7.0
8.0

(11.0
DNF)

file:///C:/Users/lenovo/AppData/Local/Temp/blw602E.htm

Race
2

1.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

11.0
DNF

Overall

Race
3

1.0
2.0
3.0
(11.0
0OCS)
4.0
6.0

5.0

7.0

11.0
DNF

Race

4

2.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

7.0

9.0

11.0
DNC

Race

5

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

8.0

7.0

9.0

11.0
DNC

Race
6

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0
(11.0
0CS)
6.0

8.0

11.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

Race
7

2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
7.0
5.0
6.0
(11.0
DNC)

8.0

11.0
DNF

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Race
8

1.0
2.0
3.0

5.0

7.0

11.0
DNC

Race

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

8.0

9.0

11.0
DNC

Race
10

(11.0
DNC)
1.0
2.0
3.0
7.0
5.0
4.0
6.0

8.0

11.0
DNC

Total

23.0

16.0

33.0

48.0

58.0

60.0

67.0

73.0

83.0

110.0

Nett

12.0

14.0

26.0

37.0

50.0

51.0

56.0

62.0

74.0

99.0

7



