Results are final as of 11:27 on March 20, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	SailNo	Nationality	Name	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	Race 7	Race 8	Race 9	Race 10	Total	Nett
1st	PAK 12	Pakistan	Qasim Abbas	2.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	(11.0 DNC)	23.0	12.0
2nd	PAK 1	Pakistan	Sajjad Muhammad	1.0	(2.0)	2.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	16.0	14.0
3rd	PAK 6	Pakistan	Mohammad Irfan	(7.0 SCP)	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	33.0	26.0
4th	PAK 7	Pakistan	Khalid Hussain	5.0	4.0	(11.0 OCS)	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.0	48.0	37.0
5th	PAK 8	Pakistan	Usama Khani	4.0 SCP	5.0	4.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	(8.0)	7.0	7.0	58.0	50.0
6th	PAK 3	Pakistan	Abdul Sami	5.0 SCP	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	5.0	(9.0)	6.0	5.0	60.0	51.0
7th	PAK 92	Pakistan	Tariq Ali	9.0	7.0	5.0	8.0	8.0	(11.0 OCS)	6.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	67.0	56.0
8th	PAK 2	Pakistan	Hussain Taimoor	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	(11.0 DNC)	6.0	8.0	6.0	73.0	62.0
9th	PAK 5	Pakistan	Muhammad Kamran	8.0	(9.0)	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	9.0	8.0	83.0	74.0
10th	PAK 21	Pakistan	Majid Khan	(11.0 DNF)	11.0 DNF	11.0 DNF	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNF	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	11.0 DNC	110.0	99.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com